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Direction
General Romulo Ave / Aurora Blvd Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila — T.M. Kalaw, Manila

45 stops

Open route schedule

General Romulo Ave / Aurora Blvd Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila

Aurora Blvd / General Aguinaldo Ave Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila

Aurora Blvd / Epifanio de los Santos Avenue Intersection, 
Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave, Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave, Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / Don Alfredo Egea, Quezon 
City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / Hillcrest Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave, Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / Balete Dr Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila

Christ the King Seminary, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave, 
Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / Sunnyside Dr Intersection, 
Quezon City, Manila

St.Joseph College, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave, Quezon 
City, Manila

Trinity College Of Quezon City, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave, 
Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / La Florilla Intersection, Que-
zon City, Manila

Delos Santos Medical Center, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave, 
Quezon City, Manila

Route schedule
General Romulo Ave / Aurora Blvd Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila — T.M. Kalaw, Manila

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: General Romulo Ave / Aurora Blvd Intersection, 
Quezon City, Manila

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Gregorio Araneta Ave / Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave Inter-
section, Quezon City, Manila

Quezon Institute, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave, Quezon City, 
Manila

Lopez Jaena / Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave Intersection, 
Manila

D. Tuazon / Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave Intersection, Manila

Apo / Quezon Avenue Intersection, Quezon City

Halcon / Espana Boulevard Intersection, Manila

Instruccion / Espana Boulevard Intersection, Manila

Espana Boulevard / Gen. E. Quintos Street Intersection, 
Manila

Espana Boulevard / Ruperto. S. Crsitobal Streett Intersec-
tion, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay High School, Espana Boulevard, 
Manila

España Blvd / Arsenio H. Lacson Ave Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Osmeña Drive Intersection, Manila

P. Noval / España Blvd Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Nicanor Reyes St Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Quezon Blvd Intersection, Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Quezon Blvd Intersection, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Quezon Bridge, Manila

Padre Burgos St, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Padre Burgos St / Taft Ave, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Ayala Blvd / Taft Avenue Intersection, Manila



Taft Ave / T.M. Kalaw Intersection, Manila

LRT-1 United Nations Ave Station, T.M. Kalaw / General 
Luna St, Manila

T.M. Kalaw, Manila

T.M. Kalaw, Manila



Direction
T.M. Kalaw, Manila — General Romulo Ave / Aurora Blvd 
Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

44 stops

Open route schedule

T.M. Kalaw, Manila

T.M. Kalaw, Manila

LRT-1 United Nations Ave Station, T.M. Kalaw / General 
Luna St, Manila

Taft Ave / T.M. Kalaw Intersection, Manila

Ayala Blvd / Taft Avenue Intersection, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Padre Burgos St / Taft Ave, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Padre Burgos St, Manila

Quezon Bridge, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Quezon Blvd Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Quezon Blvd Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Nicanor Reyes St Intersection, Manila

P. Noval / España Blvd Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Osmeña Drive Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Arsenio H. Lacson Ave Intersection, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay High School, Espana Boulevard, 
Manila

Espana Boulevard / Ruperto. S. Crsitobal Streett Intersec-
tion, Manila

Route schedule
T.M. Kalaw, Manila — General Romulo Ave / Aurora Blvd 
Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: T.M. Kalaw, Manila

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Espana Boulevard / Gen. E. Quintos Street Intersection, 
Manila

Instruccion / Espana Boulevard Intersection, Manila

Halcon / Espana Boulevard Intersection, Manila

D. Tuazon / Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave Intersection, Manila

Lopez Jaena / Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave Intersection, 
Manila

Quezon Institute, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave, Quezon City, 
Manila

Gregorio Araneta Ave / Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave Inter-
section, Quezon City, Manila

Delos Santos Medical Center, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave, 
Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / La Florilla Intersection, Que-
zon City, Manila

Trinity College Of Quezon City, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave, 
Quezon City, Manila

St.Joseph College, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave, Quezon 
City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / Sunnyside Dr Intersection, 
Quezon City, Manila

Christ the King Seminary, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave, 
Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / Balete Dr Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave, Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / Hillcrest Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / Don Alfredo Egea, Quezon 
City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave, Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave, Quezon City, Manila

Aurora Blvd / Epifanio de los Santos Avenue Intersection, 
Quezon City, Manila

Aurora Blvd / General Aguinaldo Ave Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila



General Romulo Ave / Aurora Blvd Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Manila

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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